DATA SHEET
Form No. E.1.21.01-2
APPROVALS:
• USCG - 162.038/12/0
CO2 CYLINDER RACK ASSEMBLY DOUBLE ROW/BACK-TO-BACK
DESCRIPTION
Cylinder Rack Assemblies are designed to rigidly support CO2 cylinders on multiple or main/reserve cylinder
applications.

Fasteners:  Plated finish
Marine:   All marine material is stainless steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
CO2 Part Number Basic Rack Assembly
C70-040-B22 4 Cylinder
C70-040-B33 6 Cylinder
C70-040-B44 8 Cylinder
C70-040-B55 10 Cylinder
C70-040-B66 12 Cylinder
CO2 Part Number Add-on Rack Assembly
C70-040-B22A 4 Cylinder
C70-040-B33A 6 Cylinder
C70-040-B44A 8 Cylinder
C70-040-B55A 10 Cylinder
C70-040-B66A 12 Cylinder
704 SW 10th Street    P.O. Box 610    Blue Springs, Missouri  64013-0610 U.S.A.
Phone: 8162293405    www.fike.com
Copyright ©  Fike Corporation  All Rights Reserved.
Form No.  E.1.21.01-2, October 2010.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.